2025 Schedule
Presented by
Schedule 2025 2
Contents
Sponsor Acknowledgement 3
Message from the Chair 4
Important Information for Exhibitors 5
Timetable 8

Eligible Classes: SCH-H1 – SCH-H7
PRIZE: 1ST SASH
PRIZE: 1ST $250 SUPPORTED BY JBS AUSTRALIA
SCH2S – RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION SCHOOLS AND
COLLEGE STEER OR HEIFER PARADER
Eligible Classes: SCH1S
PRIZE: 1ST SASH
PRIZE: 1ST $100 SUPPORTED BY JBS AUSTRALIA
INTERMEDIATE
SCH-H8 – PARADERS HEAT 8, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H9 – PARADERS HEAT 9, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H10 – PARADERS HEAT 10, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H11 – PARADERS HEAT 11, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H12 – PARADERS HEAT 12, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H13 – PARADERS HEAT 13, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H14 – PARADERS HEAT 14, 15 TO 16 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2008 and 25 Sep 2010
Eligible Classes: SCH1
2025 Melbourne Royal Beef Carcase Competition
Schedule 2025 11
2025 Melbourne Royal Beef Carcase Competition
SCH3S – INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION SCHOOLS AND
COLLEGE STEER OR HEIFER PARADER
Eligible Classes: SCH-H8 – SCH-H14
PRIZE: 1ST SASH
PRIZE: 1ST $250 SUPPORTED BY JBS AUSTRALIA
SCH4S – RESERVE INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION
SCHOOLS AND COLLEGE STEER OR HEIFER PARADER
Eligible Classes: SCH3S
PRIZE: 1ST SASH
PRIZE: 1ST $100 SUPPORTED BY JBS AUSTRALIA
SENIOR
SCH-H15 – PARADERS HEAT 15, 17 TO 18 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2006 and 25 Sep 2008
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H16 – PARADERS HEAT 16, 17 TO 18 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2006 and 25 Sep 2008
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H17 – PARADERS HEAT 17, 17 TO 18 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2006 and 25 Sep 2008
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H18 – PARADERS HEAT 18, 17 TO 18 YEARS
Parader born on or between 26 Sep 2006 and 25 Sep 2008
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H19 – PARADERS HEAT 19, 19 YEARS AND OVER
Parader born before 25 Sep 2006
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H20 – PARADERS HEAT 20, 19 YEARS AND OVER
Parader born before 25 Sep 2006
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH-H21 – PARADERS HEAT 21, 19 YEARS AND OVER
Parader born before 25 Sep 2006
Eligible Classes: SCH1
SCH5S – SENIOR CHAMPION SCHOOLS AND COLLEGE
STEER OR HEIFER PARADER